
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: f17698aaa84fca779f310047791b63a5 2013-04-16 19:37:23

Digitally signed by Stacey Hall (stacey.hall@marion.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:20:17 PM

2012-2013

Marion County

238

25

26

5

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

135363 Abell , Jordan M 11 2010 X
135996 Abell , Sara F 10 2011 X
113571 Adams , Ambrasia F 8 - X
160474 Adams , Javen M 9 2012 X
136062 Adams , TT F 8 - X
90282 Alex , Smith M 11 2010 X

135334 Alex , Spalding M 10 2011 X
136064 Alex , Thomas F 9 2012 X
144234 Anderson , Angel F 10 2011 C
71562 Averitt , Madison F 12 2009 X
71563 Averitt , Morgan F 12 2009 X
82667 Avritt , Madison F 12 2009 X

105420 Barlow , Kara F 11 2010 X
136145 Barnett , Nick M 10 2011 X
135219 Bartley , Meredith F 9 2012 X
78208 Batcher , Houston M 11 2010 X

163673 Bell , Brooklyn F 10 2011 C
135211 Bell , Tyron M 8 - X
136142 Benningfield , Kendall F 8 - X
136140 Benningfield , Kylie F 9 2012 X
157993 Berlanga , Rodrigo M 11 2010 X
135333 Blandford , Brandon M 11 2010 X
157998 Boswell , Wayne M 12 2009 X
39598 Boswell , Wayne M 12 2009 X
98792 Bouie , Samaad M 11 2010 X

136048 Bradshaw , Anthony M 10 2011 X
105411 Bradshaw , Miranda F 11 2009 X
78209 Brady , Ryan M 11 2010 X
98762 Breeding , Logan M 10 2011 X
98757 Bridgewater , Dre M 10 2011 X

157923 Brockman , Kyle M 11 2010 X
39548 Brown , Cameron M 12 2009 X

135367 Brown , Shampagne F 9 2012 X
59380 Browning , Lindsey F 11 2010 X
78210 Buckman , Aaron M 11 2010 X

157990 Buckman , Cameron M 9 2012 X
135313 Buckman , Lindsey F 10 2011 X
136022 Buckman , Paige F 10 2011 X
135331 Burdette , Jacob M 12 2009 X
97365 Burton , Cresheona Jacquil F 10 2011 X
90982 Burton , Timera F 11 2010 X
88120 Calhoun , Alexus F 11 2010 X
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135370 Camp , Shy F 8 - X
144230 Carl , Joe M 12 2009 C
154095 Carrico , Danielle F 10 2011 X
135341 Cassidy , Madison F 12 2009 X
77230 Cassidy , Ryker F 10 2011 X
78211 Cecil , Wyatt M 11 2010 X

155330 Chesser , Lynette F 7 - X
160475 Clark , Blake M 10 2011 X
135215 Clark , Emily F 11 2010 X
135305 Cobb , Caroline F 9 2012 X
135306 Cobb , Kate F 8 - X
98767 Cochran , Chris M 10 2011 X
39551 Collins , Vincent M 12 2009 X

135369 Cornelious , Shay F 9 2012 X
74112 Costello , Joey M 11 2010 X
45584 Costello , Michael M 12 2009 X
98760 Cowherd , Anton M 10 2011 X

135365 Cox , Brianne F 10 2011 X
78212 Craig , Aaron M 11 2010 X

135312 Craig , Sydney F 12 2009 X
151547 Cruz , Ozwaldo Garcia M 10 2011 X
136150 Curtis , Joe Ben M 11 2010 X
78213 Curtis , Tyler M 11 2010 X
59373 Daugherty , Ann Thomas F 12 2009 X

155423 Daughtery , Katelyn F 9 2012 X
155422 Daughtery , Samantha F 9 2012 X
78214 Dawson , Justin M 11 2010 X
71577 Dingus , Jeni F 10 2011 X
77177 Dingus , Katie F 12 2009 X
88105 Divine , Brooks M 12 2009 X

160493 Douglas , Austin M 9 2012 X
135304 Dowell , Dallas M 12 2009 X
135168 Dye , Evan M 11 2010 X
163655 Edlen , Kelsie F 9 2012 C
157986 Edlin , Kyle M 10 2011 X
157984 Epps , Deshay M 9 2012 X
44428 Epps , Makayla F 12 2009 X

105415 Essex , Madison F 11 2009 X
135358 Evans , Allie F 9 2012 X
163703 FMcfall , Macy F 11 2010 C
135350 Farmer , Alyssa F 10 2011 X
92772 Farmer , Lauren F 11 2010 X

163674 Farmer , Stephanie F 10 2011 C
157985 Fields , Tyler M 10 2011 X
78227 Fitzpatrick , Trevor M 11 2010 X

135362 Floyd , Enricco M 12 2009 X
157922 Floyd , Enricco M 12 2009 X
135364 Floyd , Kiana F 11 2010 X
136021 Fogle , Lydia F 10 2011 X
163695 Fogle , Savana F 10 2011 C
135352 Fogle , Savannah F 10 2011 X/C
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155210 Fontaine , Jozeph Donald M 10 2011 X
135298 Foster , Cody M 7 - X
135354 Franklin , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
135372 Furmon , Kenesha F 9 2012 X
78215 Furmon , Ty M 11 2010 X

136151 Gadberry , Mason M 11 2010 X
165777 Gaddie , Olivia F 8 - X
135310 Gaines , Autumn F 7 - X
39556 Gaither , Chris M 12 2009 X

157989 Garrett , Zack M 9 2012 X
95713 Gillespie , Jonah M 9 2012 X

136061 Goode , Shelby F 10 2011 X
44429 Goodinrogers , Kyvin F 12 2009 X

126369 Gootee , Brad M 12 2009 X
136044 Gootee , Shane M 10 2011 X
74107 Gordon , Alex M 12 2009 X

160477 Gordon , Neal M 9 2012 X
163643 Gribbins , Carrie F 10 2011 C
78216 Gunn , Jeremy M 11 2010 X
82670 Hagan , Abigail F 12 2009 X
59374 Hagan , Claire F 12 2009 X
78226 Hagan , Jack M 11 2010 X

135337 Hardin , Hank M 6 - X
160479 Hawkins , Josh M 9 2012 X
39552 Hayden , Levi M 12 2009 X
98761 Hayden , Lincoln M 10 2011 X
74109 Haydon , Levi M 12 2009 X
39586 Hewitt , Johnathon M 12 2009 X

155331 Higdon , Claire F 7 - X
135343 Holt , Elyssa F 12 2009 X
77226 Hood , Trevor M 11 2010 X

135217 Howard , Amber F 12 2009 X
135360 Howard , Amber F 12 2009 X
113567 Howard , Haeli F 8 - X
135177 Howard , Taylor F 11 2010 X
160482 Huellenmeier , Travis M 9 2012 X
151546 Huff , Gregory Michael M 9 2012 X
167988 Hunt , Austin M 10 2011 X
135214 Hutchins , Courtney F 11 2010 X
39561 Hyatt , Alex M 12 2009 X

119629 Irvin , Latrelle M 11 2010 X
88111 Jaglowicz , Bobby M 11 2010 X

167989 Jared , Bradshaw M 9 2012 X
157999 Johnson , Bailey M 9 2012 X
135314 Johnson , Madison F 7 - X
98779 Johnson , Quamiane M 10 2011 X
71569 Kirkland , Lindsey F 12 2009 X
77234 Knopp , Brandon M 11 2010 X
79644 Kristian , Santiago M 11 2010 X

163663 Lambe , Claire F 10 2011 C
119630 Lancaster , Chase M 10 2011 X
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88113 Lanham , Clay M 11 2010 X
74105 Lark , Justin M 12 2009 X

135207 Leake , Dylan M 10 2011 X
135315 Leake , Johannah F 12 2009 X
135347 Leake , Kristina F 11 2010 X
135209 Leake , Noah M 8 - X
77231 Lee , Casey M 12 2009 X

158001 Litsey , Gregory M 9 2012 X
98763 Livers , Corey M 10 2011 X

165775 Logsdon , Cassidy F 6 - X
135356 Lydia , Lydia F 10 2011 X
157983 Lyon , Adam M 9 2012 X
98778 Macfarlane , Mackenzie M 10 2011 X

135373 Mackey , Alexis F 10 2011 X
144226 Macy , McFall F 11 2010 C
135344 Madeline , Peterson F 12 2009 X
157988 Marples , Jacob M 9 2012 X
163652 Marzola , Ellie F 12 2009 C
88117 Mattingly , Anthony M 11 2010 X

160484 Mattingly , Conner M 9 2012 X
154098 Mattingly , Darrah F 9 2012 X
78217 Mattingly , Evan M 11 2010 X

136019 Mattingly , Haley F 5 - X
154099 Mattingly , Holly F 9 2012 X
158000 Mattingly , Isaac M 9 2012 X
78218 Mattingly , Jason M 11 2010 X

136146 Mattingly , John Michael M 10 2011 X
45588 Mattingly , Jordan M 12 2009 X

136055 Mattingly , Kristen F 9 2012 X
157997 Mattingly , Lee M 11 2010 X
105121 Mattingly , Nicole F 11 2010 X
136018 Mattingly , Valerie F 12 2009 X
167987 Maupin , Daniel M 9 2012 X
136016 Maupin , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
136137 Maupin , Lexi F 12 2009 X
151545 May , John David M 9 2012 X
163707 McFall , Macy F 11 2010 C
98776 Merritt , Jerod M 10 2011 X

135332 Michael , Spalding M 11 2010 X
157996 Milburn , Kyle M 9 2012 X
92774 Miles , Abby F 10 2011 X

160487 Morris , Brandon M 9 2012 X
136148 Morris , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
98771 Mullins , Trevor M 10 2011 X

105124 Murphy , Abby F 11 2010 X
163666 Murphy , Brittany F 9 2012 C
135336 Murphy , Tim M 10 2011 X
158567 Murphy , Ty M 9 2012 X
78219 Nalley , Adam M 11 2010 X

136013 Nalley , Cameron F 10 2011 X
135368 Newby , Jarie F 9 2012 X
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78220 Newcomb , Dakota M 11 2010 X
135179 Nolan , Taylor F 8 - X
135349 Norris , Lauren F 10 2011 X
155328 O Daniel , Andy F 7 - X
82664 Obata , Noel F 10 2011 X
59384 Obata , Sara F 12 2009 X

135308 Odaniel , Andrea F 7 - X
135204 Ogasawara , Rio M 11 2010 X
136012 Orberson , Sammi Jo F 12 2009 X
88103 Overstreet , Jacob M 12 2009 X

159536 Overstreet , Katie F 7 - X
159535 Overstreet , Kelly F 8 - X
157995 Owens , Mark M 9 2012 X
78221 Parish , Justin M 11 2010 X
98766 Perez , Aldo M 10 2011 X

155332 Peterson , Hannah F 8 - X
163659 Peterson , Kelly F 9 2012 C
135357 Peterson , Olivia F 10 2011 X
163669 Pittman , Bethanie F 9 2012 C
98758 Ponce , Eddie M 10 2011 X
98756 Powell , Jalen M 10 2011 X

136057 Powell , Kendyll F 8 - X
136067 Powell , Kennedy F 8 - X
88118 Powell , Logan F 12 2009 X
78222 Price , Luke M 11 2010 X

154097 Pulliam , Lauren F 9 2012 X
136001 Railey , Evelyn F 11 2010 X
71567 Rakes , Colleen F 11 2009 X

157987 Rakes , Dakota M 9 2012 X
98796 Redfern , Jay M 12 2009 X

135175 Reynolds , Brianna F 11 2010 X
136010 Reynolds , Mckenzie F 10 2011 X
135329 Richardson , Durbin M 12 2009 X
144224 Richardson , Harley F 12 2009 C
105419 Riggs , Frances Hope F 10 2010 X
86853 Roberts , Heather F 12 2009 X
78224 Robinson , Jd M 11 2010 X

136041 Rogers , Clay M 10 2011 X
157992 Rogers , Cody M 9 2012 X
136009 Rollins , Katelyn F 10 2011 X
163642 Ruley , Amber F 11 2010 C
144227 Salyers , Jessica F 12 2009 C
136007 Sandusky , Madeline F 10 2011 X
87073 Santiago , Kristian M 11 2010 X

165776 Scott , Abby F 6 - X
144232 Scott , Taylor F 10 2011 C
45593 Shewmaker , Nathan M 12 2009 X
39559 Sickles , Tyran M 12 2009 X

155327 Simpson , Taylor F 8 - X
98772 Skaggs , Anthony M 10 2011 X
78286 Skeen , Kolby M 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f17698aaa84fca779f310047791b63a5 2013-04-16 19:37:23

Digitally signed by Stacey Hall (stacey.hall@marion.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:20:17 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

88116 Smith , Alex M 11 2010 X
77228 Smith , Jake M 11 2010 X/C
98777 Smith , Joseph M 10 2011 X
78225 Smith , Simon M 11 2010 X
59381 Sowers , Casey F 10 2011 X
82666 Spalding , Bailey F 11 2010 X

136006 Spalding , Bethany F 10 2011 X
136147 Spalding , Brady M 10 2011 X
95717 Spalding , Curt M 10 2011 X
39600 Spalding , Devin M 12 2009 X
74108 Spalding , Dylan M 11 2010 X

163656 Spalding , Laura Jo F 10 2011 C
94008 Spalding , Robbie M 10 2011 X

136004 Spalding , Sarah F 11 2010 C
136144 Spalding , Satchel M 10 2011 X
39581 Stayton , Trent M 12 2009 X

165773 Stout , Kenlee F 9 2011 X
45592 Tatum , Satchel M 12 2009 X

155424 Taylor , Evelyn F 11 2010 X
98759 Taylor , Hayden M 10 2011 X
71573 Taylor , Rebecca F 11 2010 X

135309 Thim , Lauren F 12 2009 X
78230 Thomas , Dylan M 11 2010 X
92773 Thomas , Jordan F 8 - X

113572 Thomas , Jordan F 8 - X
163638 Thomas , Teri Ann F 9 2012 C
157991 Thompson , Cody M 9 2012 X
135345 Thompson , Emma F 11 2010 X
160490 Thompson , Logan M 9 2012 X
136046 Tonge , Anthony M 10 2011 X
44430 Tonge , Patrice F 12 2009 X
82671 Tucker , Sara F 10 2011 X

136066 Turner , Abby F 9 2012 X
59378 Turner , Emily F 12 2009 X

160492 Tutt , Jared M 9 2012 X
135206 Vaughn , Logan M 10 2011 X
92770 Wade , Taylor F 10 2011 X
71574 Walls , Ashley F 11 2010 X
39553 Walls , Michael M 12 2009 X

155329 Wayland , Chloe F 7 - X
157994 Weatherly , Brian M 9 2012 X
98790 Wethington , Chris M 12 2009 X

136059 Wheatley , Kaylee F 8 - X
144233 Wilcher , Paige F 10 2011 C
154096 Williams , Heather F 10 2011 X
163648 Wilson , Presley F 9 2012 C
135220 Wright , Chelsea F 9 2012 X
136000 Young , Shaniqua F 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Barnett, Nick 
Bradshaw, Anthony 
Buckman, Aaron 
Costello, Joey 
Costello, Michael 
Curtis, Joe Ben 
Gadberry, Mason 
Gootee, Brad 
Gordon, Alex 
Hayden, Levi 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Haydon, Levi 
Hunt, Austin 
Jared, Bradshaw 
Lark, Justin 
Mattingly, John Michael 
Maupin, Daniel 
Morris, Jeremy 
Murphy, Ty 
Overstreet, Jacob 
Spalding, Brady 
Spalding, Devin 
Spalding, Dylan 
Spalding, Robbie 
Spalding, Satchel 
Thompson, Logan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Blake 
Collins, Vincent 
Cowherd, Anton 
Gootee, Shane 
Gordon, Neal 
Irvin, Latrelle 
Jaglowicz, Bobby 
Knopp, Brandon 
Lancaster, Chase 
Lanham, Clay 
Mattingly, Anthony 
Murphy, Ty 
Powell, Jalen 
Price, Luke 
Rogers, Clay 
Smith, Alex 
Tonge, Anthony 

Varsity
Football

Batcher, Houston 
Berlanga, Rodrigo 
Boswell, Wayne 
Bouie, Samaad 
Breeding, Logan 
Bridgewater, Dre 
Brockman, Kyle 
Brown, Cameron 
Buckman, Aaron 
Buckman, Cameron 

Cecil, Wyatt 
Cochran, Chris 
Collins, Vincent 
Cowherd, Anton 
Curtis, Tyler 
Dawson, Justin 
Edlin, Kyle 
Epps, Deshay 
Fields, Tyler 
Fitzpatrick, Trevor 
Floyd, Enricco 
Furmon, Ty 
Gaither, Chris 
Garrett, Zack 
Gunn, Jeremy 
Hagan, Jack 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Hewitt, Johnathon 
Hyatt, Alex 
Johnson, Bailey 
Johnson, Quamiane 
Litsey, Gregory 
Livers, Corey 
Lyon, Adam 
Macfarlane, Mackenzie 
Marples, Jacob 
Mattingly, Evan 
Mattingly, Isaac 
Mattingly, Lee 
Merritt, Jerod 
Milburn, Kyle 
Mullins, Trevor 
Nalley, Adam 
Newcomb, Dakota 
Owens, Mark 
Perez, Aldo 
Ponce, Eddie 
Powell, Jalen 
Rakes, Dakota 
Redfern, Jay 
Robinson, Jd 
Rogers, Cody 
Sickles, Tyran 
Skaggs, Anthony 
Skeen, Kolby 
Smith, Joseph 
Smith, Simon 
Stayton, Trent 
Taylor, Hayden 
Thomas, Dylan 
Thompson, Cody 
Walls, Michael 
Weatherly, Brian 
Wethington, Chris 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alex, Smith 
Dye, Evan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Brady, Ryan 
Cassidy, Ryker 
Costello, Joey 
Costello, Michael 
Cruz, Ozwaldo Garcia
Fontaine, Jozeph Donald
Gillespie, Jonah 
Hood, Trevor 
Huff, Gregory Michael
Knopp, Brandon 
Lancaster, Chase 
Mattingly, Jordan 
May, John David
Shewmaker, Nathan 
Smith, Alex 
Smith, Jake 
Spalding, Curt 
Spalding, Dylan 
Tatum, Satchel 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Dowell, Dallas 
Foster, Cody 
Mattingly, Jordan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Alex, Spalding 
Blandford, Brandon 
Burdette, Jacob 
Cassidy, Ryker 
Hardin, Hank 
Michael, Spalding 
Murphy, Tim 
Richardson, Durbin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abell, Jordan 
Brady, Ryan 
Cowherd, Anton 
Curtis, Tyler 
Dawson, Justin 
Divine, Brooks 
Floyd, Enricco 
Gunn, Jeremy 
Hood, Trevor 
Johnson, Quamiane 
Kristian, Santiago 
Mattingly, Jason 
Parish, Justin 
Powell, Jalen 
Redfern, Jay 
Santiago, Kristian 
Skeen, Kolby 
Walls, Michael 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bell, Tyron 
Leake, Dylan 
Leake, Noah 
Mattingly, Jason 
Ogasawara, Rio 
Santiago, Kristian 
Smith, Jake 
Vaughn, Logan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Ambrasia 
Burton, Timera 
Calhoun, Alexus 
Daughtery, Samantha 
Epps, Makayla 
Goodinrogers, Kyvin 
Howard, Haeli 
Powell, Logan 
Rakes, Colleen 
Taylor, Evelyn 
Thomas, Jordan 
Tonge, Patrice 
Wheatley, Kaylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Angel 
Bell, Brooklyn 
Carl, Joe 
Edlen, Kelsie 
Farmer, Stephanie 
FMcfall, Macy 
Fogle, Savana 
Fogle, Savannah 
Gribbins, Carrie 
Lambe, Claire 
Macy, McFall 
Marzola, Ellie 
McFall, Macy 
Murphy, Brittany 
Peterson, Kelly 
Pittman, Bethanie 
Richardson, Harley 
Ruley, Amber 
Salyers, Jessica 
Scott, Taylor 
Smith, Jake 
Spalding, Laura Jo 
Spalding, Sarah 
Thomas, Teri Ann 
Wilcher, Paige 
Wilson, Presley 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benningfield, Kendall 
Benningfield, Kylie 
Farmer, Lauren 
Gaddie, Olivia 
Logsdon, Cassidy 
Mattingly, Haley 
Maupin, Lexi 
Miles, Abby 
Newby, Jarie 
Rakes, Colleen 
Reynolds, Mckenzie 
Scott, Abby 
Stout, Kenlee 
Taylor, Rebecca 
Thomas, Jordan 
Wade, Taylor 
Walls, Ashley 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Howard, Taylor 
Nolan, Taylor 
Reynolds, Brianna 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Avritt, Madison 
Barlow, Kara 
Bradshaw, Miranda 
Browning, Lindsey 
Burton, Cresheona Jacquil
Carrico, Danielle 
Chesser, Lynette 
Daugherty, Ann Thomas 
Essex, Madison 
Hagan, Abigail 
Hagan, Claire 
Higdon, Claire 
Mattingly, Darrah 
Mattingly, Holly 
O Daniel, Andy 
Obata, Noel 
Obata, Sara 
Peterson, Hannah 
Pulliam, Lauren 
Rakes, Colleen 
Riggs, Frances Hope
Simpson, Taylor 
Sowers, Casey 
Spalding, Bailey 
Tucker, Sara 
Turner, Abby 
Turner, Emily 
Wayland, Chloe 
Williams, Heather 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Averitt, Madison 
Averitt, Morgan 
Buckman, Lindsey 
Cobb, Caroline 
Cobb, Kate 
Craig, Sydney 
Gaines, Autumn 
Johnson, Madison 
Leake, Johannah 
Odaniel, Andrea 
Thim, Lauren 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cassidy, Madison 
Evans, Allie 
Farmer, Alyssa 
Fogle, Savannah 
Franklin, Kelsey 
Holt, Elyssa 
Howard, Amber 
Howard, Amber 
Kirkland, Lindsey 
Leake, Johannah 
Leake, Kristina 
Lydia, Lydia 
Madeline, Peterson 
Norris, Lauren 
Peterson, Olivia 
Thompson, Emma 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brown, Shampagne 
Burton, Timera 
Calhoun, Alexus 
Camp, Shy 
Cornelious, Shay 
Cox, Brianne 
Floyd, Kiana 
Mackey, Alexis 
Newby, Jarie 
Riggs, Frances Hope
Wright, Chelsea 

Varsity
Volleyball

Calhoun, Alexus 
Clark, Emily 
Dingus, Jeni 
Dingus, Katie 
Farmer, Lauren 
Goodinrogers, Kyvin 
Mattingly, Nicole 
Mattingly, Valerie 
Murphy, Abby 
Orberson, Sammi Jo 

Powell, Logan 
Roberts, Heather 
Taylor, Rebecca 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Averitt, Madison 
Averitt, Morgan 
Bartley, Meredith 
Clark, Emily 
Howard, Amber 
Hutchins, Courtney 
Riggs, Frances Hope
Wright, Chelsea 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barnett, Nick 
Bradshaw, Anthony 
Buckman, Aaron 
Curtis, Joe Ben 
Gadberry, Mason 
Gootee, Brad 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Hunt, Austin 
Jared, Bradshaw 
Leake, Dylan 
Lee, Casey 
Mattingly, John Michael 
Maupin, Daniel 
Morris, Jeremy 
Murphy, Ty 
Spalding, Brady 
Spalding, Satchel 
Thompson, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Blake 
Cowherd, Anton 
Gootee, Shane 
Gordon, Neal 
Jaglowicz, Bobby 
Knopp, Brandon 
Lancaster, Chase 
Mattingly, Anthony 
Murphy, Ty 
Powell, Jalen 
Price, Luke 
Rogers, Clay 
Tonge, Anthony 

Junior Varsity
Football

Batcher, Houston 
Berlanga, Rodrigo 
Boswell, Wayne 
Bouie, Samaad 
Breeding, Logan 
Bridgewater, Dre 
Brockman, Kyle 
Buckman, Aaron 
Buckman, Cameron 
Cecil, Wyatt 
Cowherd, Anton 
Craig, Aaron 
Curtis, Tyler 
Dawson, Justin 
Edlin, Kyle 
Epps, Deshay 
Fields, Tyler 
Fitzpatrick, Trevor 
Furmon, Ty 
Gaither, Chris 
Garrett, Zack 
Gunn, Jeremy 
Hagan, Jack 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Hyatt, Alex 
Johnson, Bailey 
Johnson, Quamiane 
Litsey, Gregory 
Livers, Corey 
Lyon, Adam 
Macfarlane, Mackenzie 
Marples, Jacob 
Mattingly, Evan 
Mattingly, Isaac 
Mattingly, Lee 
Merritt, Jerod 
Milburn, Kyle 
Mullins, Trevor 
Nalley, Adam 
Newcomb, Dakota 
Owens, Mark 
Perez, Aldo 
Ponce, Eddie 
Powell, Jalen 
Rakes, Dakota 
Robinson, Jd 
Rogers, Cody 
Skaggs, Anthony 
Skeen, Kolby 
Smith, Joseph 
Smith, Simon 
Taylor, Hayden 
Thomas, Dylan 
Thompson, Cody 
Weatherly, Brian 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Ambrasia 
Adams, TT 
Burton, Timera 
Daughtery, Katelyn 
Daughtery, Samantha 
Howard, Haeli 
Mattingly, Kristen 
Powell, Kendyll 
Rakes, Colleen 
Taylor, Evelyn 
Thomas, Jordan 
Turner, Abby 
Wheatley, Kaylee 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benningfield, Kendall 
Benningfield, Kylie 
Farmer, Lauren 
Gaddie, Olivia 
Logsdon, Cassidy 
Mattingly, Haley 
Maupin, Lexi 
Newby, Jarie 
Reynolds, Mckenzie 
Scott, Abby 
Stout, Kenlee 
Taylor, Rebecca 
Thomas, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barlow, Kara 
Carrico, Danielle 
Chesser, Lynette 
Higdon, Claire 
Mattingly, Darrah 
Mattingly, Holly 
O Daniel, Andy 
Obata, Noel 
Peterson, Hannah 
Pulliam, Lauren 
Riggs, Frances Hope
Simpson, Taylor 
Sowers, Casey 
Tucker, Sara 
Turner, Abby 
Wayland, Chloe 
Williams, Heather 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Abell, Sara 
Buckman, Lindsey 
Buckman, Paige 
Calhoun, Alexus 
Dingus, Jeni 

Farmer, Lauren 
Fogle, Lydia 
Goode, Shelby 
Mattingly, Haley 
Mattingly, Valerie 
Maupin, Kelsey 
Miles, Abby 
Murphy, Abby 
Nalley, Cameron 
Orberson, Sammi Jo 
Railey, Evelyn 
Reynolds, Mckenzie 
Rollins, Katelyn 
Sandusky, Madeline 
Spalding, Bethany 
Spalding, Sarah 
Taylor, Rebecca 
Young, Shaniqua 

Freshman
Baseball

Barnett, Nick 
Bradshaw, Anthony 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Leake, Dylan 
Mattingly, John Michael 
Maupin, Daniel 
Morris, Jeremy 
Murphy, Ty 
Spalding, Satchel 
Thompson, Logan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Javen 
Douglas, Austin 
Epps, Deshay 
Gordon, Neal 
Hawkins, Josh 
Huellenmeier, Travis 
Huff, Gregory Michael
Mattingly, Conner 
Morris, Brandon 
Murphy, Ty 
Thompson, Logan 
Tutt, Jared 

Freshman
Football

Breeding, Logan 
Bridgewater, Dre 
Buckman, Cameron 
Cowherd, Anton 
Epps, Deshay 
Garrett, Zack 
Hayden, Lincoln 
Johnson, Bailey 
Johnson, Quamiane 
Litsey, Gregory 

Livers, Corey 
Lyon, Adam 
Macfarlane, Mackenzie 
Marples, Jacob 
Mattingly, Isaac 
Merritt, Jerod 
Milburn, Kyle 
Mullins, Trevor 
Owens, Mark 
Perez, Aldo 
Ponce, Eddie 
Powell, Jalen 
Rakes, Dakota 
Rogers, Cody 
Skaggs, Anthony 
Smith, Joseph 
Taylor, Hayden 
Thompson, Cody 
Weatherly, Brian 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Ambrasia 
Adams, TT 
Daughtery, Katelyn 
Daughtery, Samantha 
Mattingly, Kristen 
Overstreet, Katie 
Overstreet, Kelly 
Powell, Kendyll 
Powell, Kennedy 
Thomas, Jordan 
Turner, Abby 
Wheatley, Kaylee 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Benningfield, Kendall 
Benningfield, Kylie 
Gaddie, Olivia 
Logsdon, Cassidy 
Mattingly, Haley 
Newby, Jarie 
Scott, Abby 
Stout, Kenlee 
Thomas, Jordan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Abell, Sara 
Alex, Thomas 
Buckman, Lindsey 
Buckman, Paige 
Dingus, Jeni 
Fogle, Lydia 
Furmon, Kenesha 
Mattingly, Kristen 
Maupin, Kelsey 
Miles, Abby 

Nalley, Cameron 
Reynolds, Mckenzie 
Rollins, Katelyn 
Sandusky, Madeline 
Spalding, Bethany 
Young, Shaniqua 


